
Pachet articole birou

I.D.: 76512064

Data
publicarii 13.12.22

Coduri CPV

39263000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 3.575,38 RON - 3.575,38 RON

Descriere: Dosare 200x1.01=202,00 pixuri 30x1.68=50,40 pix gel 20x2.10=42.00 clipsuri mari
2x11.76=23.52 post-it 15x3.36=50.5 notes adeziv 20x1.68=33.60 alonje 6x6.05=36.30
alonje indosariere 2x52.94=105.88 capse 30x2.10=63.00 agrafe 10x2.94=29.40 agrafe
30x1.26=37.80 capsator6x30.25=181.50 plic C4 1x96.64=96.64 plic burduf 100x1.26=126
sfoara 15x3.78=56.70 lipici 20x3.78=75.60 corector 12x4.2=50.40 hartie A4
88x26.05=2292.40 carton A4 1x21.84=21.84
